SUMLESS

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

LONG LASTING PUSH BUTTON INKLESS PEN WITH BAMBOO
BARREL AND SHINY CHROME FITTINGS. THE PEN WRITES WITH
THE GRAPHITE TIP. BAMBOO IS A NATURAL PRODUCT, THERE
MAY BE SLIGHT VARIATIONS IN COLOUR AND SIZE PER ITEM,
WHICH CAN AFFECT THE FINAL DECORATION OUTCOME. FSC®-
CERTIFIED | FSC 100%, N5.7, FSC-C213206

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

MATERIAL TYPE

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING INNER CARTON
QUANTITY

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

9608 9900

CN

?1.1 X 13.5CM

0.009

0.01

kg

Bamboo

0.48

0.31

0.2

9.46

kg

0.03

m3

50

1000



